

# Talentsichtung Schülerinnen RSG 2022

am 15.05 2022 in Mainz

D	A	E	ABZUG	D	A	E	ABZUG
Wertung				(Platz)			

Mehrkampf - Gruppen SLK



Kampfergericht 1

Kampfergericht 2

1. TB 1889 Oppau	3,700	6,800	3,700	-0,30	3,500	7,250	3,850		<b>28,500</b>
	<b>13,900</b>			(1)	<b>14,600</b>			(1)	
2. TSV Mommenheim	3,325	6,200	2,800	-0,30	3,825	6,100	3,400		<b>25,350</b>
	<b>12,025</b>			(6)	<b>13,325</b>			(2)	
3. TV Dahn 1910 e. V	3,400	6,500	3,600		2,750	5,775	2,450		<b>24,475</b>
	<b>13,500</b>			(2)	<b>10,975</b>			(4)	
4. Berliner Turn- und Freizeitsport-Bund	3,025	6,700	3,400		2,650	6,000	2,450		<b>24,225</b>
	<b>13,125</b>			(5)	<b>11,100</b>			(3)	
5. TSV 1846 Nürnberg	3,100	6,650	3,550		3,050	6,475	1,950	-0,60	<b>24,175</b>
	<b>13,300</b>			(3)	<b>10,875</b>			(5)	
6. Bremen 1860	3,750	7,150	2,600	-0,30	3,050	6,400	1,600	-0,30	<b>23,950</b>
	<b>13,200</b>			(4)	<b>10,750</b>			(6)	
7. TB Germania Neulußheim	1,925	5,775	1,600	-0,90	2,000	5,550	1,950		<b>17,900</b>
	<b>8,400</b>			(8)	<b>9,500</b>			(7)	
8. SF Höhr-Grenzhausen e.V.	1,950	5,250	1,850		1,650	5,550	1,850	-0,30	<b>17,800</b>
	<b>9,050</b>			(7)	<b>8,750</b>			(8)	
9. TSV Spandau 1860 e.V.	1,700	5,500	0,675	-0,60	1,350	4,525	0,575		<b>13,725</b>
	<b>7,275</b>			(9)	<b>6,450</b>			(9)	